South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 27,2024, 03:12:59 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2695 General Bill, By H.H. Keyserling, L.I. Hendricks, E.C. Lewis and R.N. McLellan
Similar (H 3282)

A Bill to permit taxpayers to defer payment of the state income tax on taxable income attributable to the increase in gross
income from foreign trading receipts, to define terms relating to the deferral, and to provide exceptions.

03/28/85
03/28/85
01/14/86
01/16/86
01/21/86
01/22/86

House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1917

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1918

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-28
Debate adjourned HJ-161

Debate adjourned HJ-211

Tabled HJ-239

Page 1 of 1



