South Carolina Legislature

May 27, 2024, 03:12:59 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2695 General Bill, By H.H. Keyserling, L.I. Hendricks, E.C. Lewis and R.N. McLellan *Similar (H 3282)*

A Bill to permit taxpayers to defer payment of the state income tax on taxable income attributable to the increase in gross income from foreign trading receipts, to define terms relating to the deferral, and to provide exceptions.

03/28/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1917
03/28/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1918
01/14/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-28
01/16/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-161
01/21/86	House	Debate adjourned HJ-211
01/22/86	House	Tabled HJ-239